



**Spotted Trotter**

# 11083 - Lamb Beef Sujuk Salami Sliced

Lamb and Beef Armenian Salami Made with our blend of Humanely Sourced and Pastured Beef and Lamb, we toast cumin and blend it with Organic Garlic and Georgia Sumac.



## Nutrition Facts

<b>Servings per Container</b>	<b>3</b>
<b>Serving size</b>	
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>130</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	<b>7%</b>
Saturated Fat 2g	<b>10%</b>
Trans Fat	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 50mg	<b>17%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 970mg	<b>42%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 3g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugar	<b>2%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 17g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 20mg	<b>2%</b>
Iron 2.6mg	<b>14%</b>
Potassium 340mg	<b>7%</b>

### \* Benefits

Lamb and Beef Armenian Salami Made with our blend of Humanely Sourced and Pastured Beef and Lamb, we toast cumin and blend it with Organic Garlic and Georgia Sumac.

### Ingredients

Beef, Brown Sugar, Lamb, Salt, Paprika, Sumac, Cumin Seeds, Dextrose, Peppers, Garlic, Red Wine, Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate, Silicon Dioxide (Added to prevent caking)

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Free From:



\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Handling Suggestions

See label for suggestions

### Serving Suggestions

To be eaten with Fine Cheeses, Crackers and Accompaniments. Paired wonderfully well with Fine Wine, Champagne, Stout Beers and Delicious Cocktails. If used in cooking Preparations, make sure not to over cook or over heat as this will distill the flavor and integrity of the meat.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

This is a pre sliced product. Best served at room temperature.

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Spotted Trotter	The Spotted Trotter	Dry Sausage, Salami, & Pepperoni

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
850001311083	311083	11083	10850001311080		15/3 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
3.8lb	2.82lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
5.5in	9.75in	8.75in	0.27ft3	12x12	150days	35°F / 37°F



**Spotted Trotter**

# 11083 - Lamb Beef Sujuk Salami Sliced

Lamb and Beef Armenian Salami Made with our blend of Humanely Sourced and Pastured Beef and Lamb, we toast cumin and blend it with Organic Garlic and Georgia Sumac.



## Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	130	Total Fat	5g	Sodium	970mg
Protein	17	Trans Fats		Calcium	20mg
Total Carbohydrates...	3g	Saturated Fat	2g	Iron	2.6mg
Sugars	1g	Added Sugars	1g	Potassium	340mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	50mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

